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Flur

Bad

Essen/Kochen

Wohnen

Schlafen

Terrasse (50% v. 7,20)

Terrasse (50% v. 7,60)

4,56 m²

10,95 m²

25,03 m²

20,4 m²

16,46 m²

3,60 m²

3,80 m²

GLEIMSTR. 61 / SCHWEDTERSTR. 76,
Berlin

Gesamt 84,8 m²

DG | WE42
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